refundable) 

As per eNivida Portal 

7 EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) for Pre-
Bid Arrangement 

Total EMD: ₹ 40,00,000/- 
• Token EMD: ₹ 5,00,000/- (Rs. Five Lakhs only) to 

be paid online on eNivida Portal at the time of 
bidding. 

• Balance EMD: ₹ 35,00,000/- (Rs. Thirty-Five Lakhs 
only) to be paid by only L1 bidder before final bid 
submission by RailTel to CoR. 

8 Bid Submission Mode Online on https://railtel.enivida.com 

Note: RailTel reserves the right to change the above dates at its discretion.  

EOI document fee to paid online only on below account: